VUID

1066104312
1064980294
1148330621
1067660017
1148170815
1064344685
1071719179
1071708959
1065704865
1065779630
1066451431
1066397944
1066335571
1065749635
1067529740
1070968480
1070959918
1063647364
1063647355
1067245051
1071380518
1071356230
1181480065
1181290191
1067734227
1066424818
1071476385
1068623416
1067600639
1067940339
1068229033
1065683688
1065698348
1066972983
1070847682
1068560465
1066671410
1071385291
1068929188
1069812176

Precinct

4089
4164
4164
4089
4058
4058
4058
4164
4164
4079
4194
4164
4164
4194
4164
4164
4058
4144
4144
4164
4164
4164
4089
4164
4144
4079
4057
4164
4164
4144
4058
4079
4079
4057
4057
4057
4089
4089
4144
4164

City of Universal City
Mail Ballot Report
Name

ATENCIO, COLETTE HELENE
BOND, RUTHE

BORN, LINDA JEAN
CARROLL, WILFORD CLIDE
CRAWFORD, LEARLEAN
CRAWFORD, MARVIN SR

DRAUGHN, EVELENA CHRESTLENA

FLORES, CARLOS TAMAYO JR
FLORES, DOLORES RENTERIA
FLORES, FRANCES DELAGARZA
GAST, PEGGY CAROL
GOUGH, DAVID TULANE
GRUENEWALD, BILLIE CORLEY
HEALD, KAREN HULL
HERRERA, DANIEL
HERRERA, ROSE MARIE
HITCHENS, LELIA SMITH
JACOBS, BOBBY REED
JACOBS, HITAY FATMA

KERN, CAROL JOHNSON
KOEHLER, SUSAN PRICE
KOEHLER, WILLIAM FRANCIS
KOENIG, SHARON K
MARTINEZ, OLGA FLORES
MEDINGER, SUE HARDIN
MOORE, JOAN HOFFMAN
MUNOZ, GEORGE GARCIA
ONEAL, HARRIETT LEE
ONEAL, RICHARD A

PAYNE, HOMER JR
REUTEBUCH, CORINNE HUDSON
SENA, CLAIRE FRANCES
SENA, ERNIE ALEXANDER
SHOWERS, DEBRA NYE
SHOWERS, DUNCAN H
SKLADAL, DOLORES ANN
SMITH, KARLEIGH D

SMITH, ROBERT THOMAS
THOMPSON, JAMES FREDERIC
VANSCIVER, SARAH HARTMAN

April 12, 2024

Date of Receipt
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