

City of Universal City
Mail Ballot Report

April 12, 2024

<u>VOID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Date of Receipt</u>
1066104312	4089	ATENCIO, COLETTE HELENE	4/12/2024
1064980294	4164	BOND, RUTH E	4/12/2024
1148330621	4164	BORN, LINDA JEAN	4/12/2024
1067660017	4089	CARROLL, WILFORD CLIDE	4/12/2024
1148170815	4058	CRAWFORD, LEARLEAN	4/12/2024
1064344685	4058	CRAWFORD, MARVIN SR	4/12/2024
1071719179	4058	DRAUGHN, EVELENA CHRESTLENA	4/12/2024
1071708959	4164	FLORES, CARLOS TAMAYO JR	4/12/2024
1065704865	4164	FLORES, DOLORES RENTERIA	4/12/2024
1065779630	4079	FLORES, FRANCES DELAGARZA	4/12/2024
1066451431	4194	GAST, PEGGY CAROL	4/12/2024
1066397944	4164	GOUGH, DAVID TULANE	4/12/2024
1066335571	4164	GRUENEWALD, BILLIE CORLEY	4/12/2024
1065749635	4194	HEALD, KAREN HULL	4/12/2024
1067529740	4164	HERRERA, DANIEL	4/12/2024
1070968480	4164	HERRERA, ROSE MARIE	4/12/2024
1070959918	4058	HITCHENS, LELIA SMITH	4/12/2024
1063647364	4144	JACOBS, BOBBY REED	4/12/2024
1063647355	4144	JACOBS, HITAY FATMA	4/12/2024
1067245051	4164	KERN, CAROL JOHNSON	4/12/2024
1071380518	4164	KOEHLER, SUSAN PRICE	4/12/2024
1071356230	4164	KOEHLER, WILLIAM FRANCIS	4/12/2024
1181480065	4089	KOENIG, SHARON K	4/12/2024
1181290191	4164	MARTINEZ, OLGA FLORES	4/12/2024
1067734227	4144	MEDINGER, SUE HARDIN	4/12/2024
1066424818	4079	MOORE, JOAN HOFFMAN	4/12/2024
1071476385	4057	MUNOZ, GEORGE GARCIA	4/12/2024
1068623416	4164	ONEAL, HARRIETT LEE	4/12/2024
1067600639	4164	ONEAL, RICHARD A	4/12/2024
1067940339	4144	PAYNE, HOMER JR	4/12/2024
1068229033	4058	REUTEBUCH, CORINNE HUDSON	4/12/2024
1065683688	4079	SENA, CLAIRE FRANCES	4/12/2024
1065698348	4079	SENA, ERNIE ALEXANDER	4/12/2024
1066972983	4057	SHOWERS, DEBRA NYE	4/12/2024
1070847682	4057	SHOWERS, DUNCAN H	4/12/2024
1068560465	4057	SKLADAL, DOLORES ANN	4/12/2024
1066671410	4089	SMITH, KARLEIGH D	4/12/2024
1071385291	4089	SMITH, ROBERT THOMAS	4/12/2024
1068929188	4144	THOMPSON, JAMES FREDERIC	4/12/2024
1069812176	4164	VANSCIVER, SARAH HARTMAN	4/12/2024